August

September

October

November

December

6

13-17
22

27
28

7

11-15

25-29
26

1-5

15-19
22-26
29

13-17
17

(Mon-Fri)
(Thu)

(Fri)
(Mon-Tue)
(Mon)
(Wed)

(Mon)
(Mon-Fri)
(Wed)
(Mon)
(Tue)

(Thu)
(Fri)
(Mon-Fri)
(Mon-Fri)
(Tue)

(Mon-Fri)
(Mon)
(Mon-Fri)
(Mon-Fri)
(Mon)

(Mon-Fri)
(Fri)

GRACE
CHRISTIAN
ACADEMY

2021-2022 School Year
First Semester

Faculty/Staff In-Service

New Family Meet and Greet (6:00 PM)

Back to School Bash (7:00 PM)

IS/MS/HS New Student Orientation (10:00 AM — 12:00 PM)
Faculty/Staff In-Service

Parent Orientation Night (6:00 PM)

15t Day of School - Full Day (Pre-K and K dates will be a staggered
start — details to follow from teacher)

No School - Labor Day

Homecoming Week

See You at the Pole (7:30 — 8:00 AM)

Late Start for Students (Classes begin at 9:30 AM)
Fall Picture Day

Pastor Appreciation Breakfast

15t Quarter Ends

No School - Fall Break

Elementary Standardized Testing Week

Parent Teacher Conferences

No School for Elementary/Intermediate/Middle School
1> Day for High School, PSAT Testing (9t — 11t Grade)

Intermediate/Middle School Standardized Testing Week
Veterans Day Program

Can the Principals Food Drive

No School - Thanksgiving Break

Late Start for Students (Classes begin at 9:30 AM)

High School Exams -- 1/2 Day for High School only

2nd Quarter Ends

12 Day of School

No School -- Christmas Break (December 20-Jan 3)



GRACE
CHRISTIAN
ACADEMY

2021-2022 School Year
Second Semester

January 3 (Mon) Staff In-Service Day
4 (Tue) Students return for full day of school/27d Semester begins
17 (Mon) No School -- Martin Luther King Day
February 18 (Fri) 12 Day of School
21 (Mon) No School - Presidents’ Day
March 4 (Fri) 3rd Quarter Ends
14-18  (Mon-Fri) No School -- Spring Break
April 1 (Fri) Grandparents Day — 72 Day of School
15 (Fri) No School — Good Friday
18 (Mon) Late Start for Students (Classes begin at 9:30 AM)
May 22 (Sun) Graduation @ 4 PM
23-26 (Mon-Thu)  High School Final Exams -- 1/2 Day for High School only
25 (Wed) Elementary Field Day
26 (Thu) 4% Quarter Ends — Last Day of School
Middle School Field Day
1> Day of School

Up to 10 snow days are incorporated in the school calendar and will not be made up. If more than 10 days
are missed due to weather related conditions, the leadership team will make a decision when to make up the
days from the following: Presidents’ Day, Spring Break, Good Friday, or additional days at the end of the
school year calendar.

Before/After School Care Hours: Drop-off—after 7:30 AM / Pick-up—before 5:30 PM (No After School
Care offered on V2 day dismissal unless otherwise noted)

**Please note that dates on this calendar may change as needed. The most up to date
information is available on our online calendar at www.gcalions.com**



