

2021-2022 School Year First Semester

August	2-6 5 6 9-10 9	(Mon-Fri) (Thu) (Fri) (Mon-Tue) (Mon) (Wed)	Faculty/Staff In-Service New Family Meet and Greet (6:00 PM) Back to School Bash (7:00 PM) IS/MS/HS New Student Orientation (10:00 AM – 12:00 PM) Faculty/Staff In-Service Parent Orientation Night (6:00 PM) 1st Day of School - Full Day (Pre-K and K dates will be a staggered start – details to follow from teacher)
September	6 13-17 22 27 28	(Mon) (Mon-Fri) (Wed) (Mon) (Tue)	No School - Labor Day Homecoming Week See You at the Pole (7:30 – 8:00 AM) Late Start for Students (Classes begin at 9:30 AM) Fall Picture Day
October	7 8 11-15 25-29 26	(Thu) (Fri) (Mon-Fri) (Mon-Fri) (Tue)	Pastor Appreciation Breakfast 1st Quarter Ends No School - Fall Break Elementary Standardized Testing Week Parent Teacher Conferences No School for Elementary/Intermediate/Middle School 1/2 Day for High School, PSAT Testing (9th – 11th Grade)
November	1-5 8 15-19 22-26 29	(Mon-Fri) (Mon) (Mon-Fri) (Mon-Fri) (Mon)	Intermediate/Middle School Standardized Testing Week Veterans Day Program Can the Principals Food Drive No School - Thanksgiving Break Late Start for Students (Classes begin at 9:30 AM)
December	13-17 17	(Mon-Fri) (Fri)	High School Exams 1/2 Day for High School only 2 nd Quarter Ends 1/2 Day of School No School Christmas Break (December 20-Jan 3)



2021-2022 School Year Second Semester

January	3	(Mon)	Staff In-Service Day
	4	(Tue)	Students return for full day of school/2 nd Semester begins
	17	(Mon)	No School Martin Luther King Day
February	18	(Fri)	½ Day of School
	21	(Mon)	No School – Presidents' Day
March	4	(Fri)	3 rd Quarter Ends
	14-18	(Mon-Fri)	No School Spring Break
April	1	(Fri)	Grandparents Day – ½ Day of School
	15	(Fri)	No School – Good Friday
	18	(Mon)	Late Start for Students (Classes begin at 9:30 AM)
May	22 23-26 25 26	(Sun) (Mon-Thu) (Wed) (Thu)	Graduation @ 4 PM High School Final Exams 1/2 Day for High School only Elementary Field Day 4 th Quarter Ends - Last Day of School Middle School Field Day 1/2 Day of School

- Up to 10 snow days are incorporated in the school calendar and will not be made up. If more than 10 days are missed due to weather related conditions, the leadership team will make a decision when to make up the days from the following: Presidents' Day, Spring Break, Good Friday, or additional days at the end of the school year calendar.
- Before/After School Care Hours: Drop-off-after 7:30 AM / Pick-up-before 5:30 PM (No After School Care offered on ½ day dismissal unless otherwise noted)

Please note that dates on this calendar may change as needed. The most up to date information is available on our online calendar at www.gcalions.com